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(249) 400m - Dorastenci :: Beh C

#

A W N R

St.¢.
(283)
(286)
(282)
(281)

Meno

g POLAK Michal
gEm SZABO Kristof
gim BARICAK Kristian
pim KURUCZ Norbert

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 8:06 AM

Nar.

2001
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slovan Duslo Sala

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
56,97
58,23
59,24

1:00,17
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